
Welcoming Each & Every Child
Training Approval ID: 64129092

Acogiendo a Todos y Cada Uno de los Niños
Training Approval ID: 444111552

Gateways Content Areas: E (7.5)

CDA Areas: CDA8 (7.5)

First Last SDA Email
1 Andrea Angileri 1 angileri4@comcast.net

2 Jennie Johnson-Sic 1 jbisme1@yahoo.com

3 Joyce Bass 1 jbass48391@aol.com

4 Gloria Davis 2 pgdavis73@mchsi.com

5 Katherine Urbanus-Bernero 2 raybo57@sbcglobal.net

6 Debra O'Neil 3 odebmike@aol.com

7 Julieta Alonso 3 juliealonso21@hotmail.com

8 Kelly Styden 3 stydenk@ywcalakecountyil.org

9 Torie Johnson 3 johnsont@ywcalakecountyil.org

10 Yolanda Manjarres 3 ymanjarres@aol.com

11 Amy Weseloh 4 allabouteducationinc@yahoo.com

12 Colleen Bandy 4 bandycolleen@gmail.com

13 Daisy Viyuoh 4 daviyuoh@aol.com

14 Lauren Andersen 4 lauren.andersen@ywcachicago.org

15 Margaret Holland 5 hsesmh@aol.com

16 Tammy Notter 5 tnotter@childcarehelp.com

17 Alby Pizarro 6 apforkids@gmail.com

18 Ana Sanchez 6 ansanc2@gmail.com

19 Bernice Shelton 6 berniceshelton@sbcglobal.net

20 Camille Gant 6 camillegant@yahoo.com

21 Cheryl Anderson 6 cheryla@cnh.org

22 Faye McCray 6 feayers@aol.com

23 Gilda Figueroa 6 yolychapina@yahoo.com

24 Joyce Fair 6 jfbabyboo@aol.com

25 Lildella Douglas 6 lildelladouglas@comcast.net

26 Luz Macias 6 aguila829@yahoo.com

27 Maria Navarro-Lopez 6 marianavarro43@live.com

28 Martha Ponzio 6 marthaponzio@hotmail.com

29 Patrice Mozee 6 nrcnme@aol.com

30 Penny Williams-Wolford 6 mzpennyzcare@aol.com

31 Rochelle Golliday 6 rochellegolliday@comcast.net

32 Valerie Terrell 6 valeriet@cnh.org

33 Xochitl Munoz 6 xmunoz78@gmail.com
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Training Approval ID: 64129092

Acogiendo a Todos y Cada Uno de los Niños
Training Approval ID: 444111552

Gateways Content Areas: E (7.5)

CDA Areas: CDA8 (7.5)

First Last SDA Email
34 Franki Cunningham 7 frankic215@gmail.com

35 Ginny Hayes-Manske 7 ginny.manske@gmail.com

36 Lindsey Jenkins 8 ljenkins@salccc.org

37 Melissa Green 8 mjgreen68@yahoo.com

38 Heidi German 9 heidi@ccrrn.com

39 Darlene Anderson 10 bundlesofjoy78@gmail.com

40 Lou Anne Burton 10 burton2@illinois.edu

41 Michael Hogue 10 michaelhogue@aol.com

42 Jennifer Weidner 11 jennifer@erbainc.org

43 Tami Duzan 11 tlduzan@eiu.edu

44 Vicky Foster 11 foster7293@gmail.com

45 Joleen Patton 12 joleen.patton@blessingshospital.com

46 Karen Mosley 12 karen.mosley@blessinghealthsystem.org

47 Barbara Fiedler 13 fielder.barb@yahoo.com

48 Christy Allen 13 callen@ccpoint.org

49 Sheri Reynolds 13 sreynolds@hillsboroschools.net

50 Angie Tharp 14 artharp@htc.net

51 Karen Lang 14 thelangfamily5@gmail.com

52 Patsy Mason 14 pmason@childrenshomeandaid.org

53 Courtney Hatcher 15 dcmsgh5@frontier.com

54 Candace Lewis 16 ybrkidz@frontier.com

55 Janice Brown 16 jbece222@gmail.com


